e

Negroni
Tanqueray Gin, Campari, 1757 Cinzano Rosso

Negroni Sbagliato
Campari, 1757 Cinzano Rosso, Prosecco

Campari Spritz
Campari, Prosecco, Fever tree soda water

Aperol Spritz
Aperol Spritz, Prosecco, Fever tree soda water

Americano
Campari, 1757 Cinzano Rosso, Fever tree soda

Bellini
Boiron Peached puree, Prosecco

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

Receive a complimentary aperitivo of your choice when dining in

with us between 5pm - 7pm

T&C's: One free aperitivo per person between the hours of 5pm - 7pm, available only when dining
on a main course from our a la carte or set menu. Offer ends Sunday 24" September.

All prices include VAT and a discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill.



Two-Course £17.50 | Three-Course £22.50
Available from 5pm - 7pm

Choice of one

Fennel Sausage Arancini
Pecorino cheese, spicy tomato sauce

Burrata Pugliese
Sicilian Datterino tomato, basil

Crispy Artichoke Heart
Parsley dressing

Choice of one

Any choice of Pizza or Pasta

Choice of one

Tiramisu

Choice of Panna Cotta
with Wild Berries, Salted Caramel or Campari

Affogato al Caffé

All prices include VAT and a discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill.



